Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

DA5 DN100 PN25/40 B1, 1.4404/316L, flange EN 1092-1
DC3 DN150 PN10/16 B1, 1.4404/316L, flange EN 1092-1
Type Code
Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01
6-
06
-1
6
14
:5
9
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e
 2
01
6-
06
-1
6
26
49
18
_e
ng
.x
m
l
Technical data LTC51
11
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
Pepperl+Fuchs Group USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091Germany: +49 621 776 2222
Process connection
DE3 DN200 PN16 B1, 1.4404/316L, flange EN 1092-1
G21 Thread ISO 228 G3/4, 1.4404/316L
G51 Thread ISO 228 G1-1/2, 1.4404/316L (CRN)
J16 10K 50A RF, 1.4404/316L, flange JIS B2220
J17 10K 80A RF, 1.4404/316L, flange JIS B2220
J18 10K 40A RF, 1.4404/316L, flange JIS B2220
J19 10K 100A RF, 1.4404/316L, flange JIS B2220
N21 Thread ANSI MNPT3/4, 1.4404/316L
N51 Thread ANSI MNPT1-1/2, 1.4404/316L (CRN)
XXX Special version
Electrical connection
A Gland M20, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
B Thread M20, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
C Thread G1/2, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
D Thread NPT1/2, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
I Plug M12, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
M Plug 7/8 in, IP66/68, NEMA 4X/6P
X Special version
Seal
3 EPDM, -40 ... 120 °C
4 Kalrez, -20 ... 200 °C, saturated steam max. 150 °C
5 Viton, -30 ... 150 °C
X Special version
Housing
A1 GT19 dual compartment, plastics PBT
A2 GT20 dual compartment, alu coated
A3 GT18 dual compartment, 1.4404/316L
XX Special version